Product Introduction
GPS positioning pattern generation tool
MG3700A
Vector Signal Generator
MG3700A-E-L-12
Slide 1
ANRITSU CORPORATION
[Sample software]

MG3700A-E-L-12
Slide 27
Ordering information
Model/
Order No.
Name Remarks
Mandatory MG3700A Vector Signal Generator
— Standard
accessories —
J0017F Power cord, 2.6 m  1 pc
J1276 LAN Straight cable  1 pc, 10 cm, For back-panel U link connection
Compact Flash  1 pc
J1254 Compact Flash Adapter  1 pc, PCMCIA Adapter
Z0742 MG3700A CD-ROM
 1 pc, includes MG3700A Operation Manual, IQproducer Operation Manual, Standard
Waveform Pattern Operation Manual, IQproducer Software
— Options —
MG3700A-002 Mechanical Attenuator
Replaces standard electronic attenuator with mechanical attenuator. increases output power
from +13 to +19 dBm; improves Ajacent Channel Power by 1 to 2 dB
MG3700A-011 Upper Frequency 6 GHz Expands standard frequency range from "250 kHz to 3 GHz" to "250 kHz to 6 GHz".
Recommended MG3700A-021
ARB Memory Upgrade 512 M
sample
Expands standard ARB memory size from 128 Msamples/channel x 2 to 256
Msamples/channel x 2.  Recommended for video because one 12-s video file requires
256Msa
MG3700A-031 High Speed BER Test Function
Replaces standard buit-in BER; recommended for R&D because supports threshold
adjuctment function and higher error rates
Recommended J1261D Ethernet Cable (Shield Type)
Crossover 3 m; required when connecting PC（IQproducer）and MG3700A directly.